
 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Breadsall Hilltop Pickering Rise
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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mins

48 03 18 33
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until

1518
0841 56 11 26 41 1526
0849 04 19 34 49 1534
0852 07 22 37 52 1537
0855 10 25 40 55 1540
0900 15 30 45 00 1545
0913 28 43 58 13 1558
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1837
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Breadsall Hilltop Pickering Rise
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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1849
1852
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22
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2047
2052
2102
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2125
2133
2141
2144
2147
2152
2202

22
2225
2233
2241
2244
2247
2252
2302

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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Then
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past
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until

1525
0848 03 18 33 48 1533
0855 10 25 40 55 1540
0859 14 29 44 59 1544
0907 22 37 52 07 1552
0920 35 50 05 20 1605

24
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1608
1623

24
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1615
1623
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1626
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1708

24
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1708
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1808
1823

24
1800
1808
1815
1819
1827
1840

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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24 24 24
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until

2155
1903 03 2203
1910 10 2210
1914 14 2214
1922 22 2222
1932 32 2232

24
2255
2303
2310
2314
2322
2332

 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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each
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until

1705
0833 53 13 33 1713
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0841 01 21 41 1721
0844 04 24 44 1724
0852 12 32 52 1732
0905 25 45 05 1745
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1833 33 2133
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1852 52 2152
1902 02 2202

22
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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0749
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0834
0842
0853
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Then
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until

1715
0843 03 23 43 1723
0850 10 30 50 1730
0854 14 34 54 1734
0902 22 42 02 1742
0915 35 55 15 1755

24
1740
1748
1755
1759
1807
1820

24
1810
1818
1825
1829
1837
1850

24 24 24
1855

Then
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these
mins

55

past
each
hour
until

2155
1903 03 2203
1910 10 2210
1914 14 2214
1922 22 2222
1932 32 2232

24
2255
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2310
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Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Berkshire Street
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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until

1735
1013 43 13 1743
1021 51 21 1751
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1032 02 32 1802
1042 12 42 1812

22
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2025
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2144
2152
2202
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2244
2252
2302

22/24 Derby to Oakwood

through Chaddesden - Valid from Saturday, August 30, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Derby Bus Station

Saturday - Derby Bus Station

Sunday - Derby Bus Station



 
Derby Bus Station
Chaddesden Sussex Circus Top
Oakwood Lychgate Close
Oakwood Wayfaring Road
Chaddesden Sussex Circus
Derby Bus Station
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0928
0935
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1620
0958 28 58 1628
1005 35 05 1635
1009 39 09 1639
1017 47 17 1647
1027 57 27 1657
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1727
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until

2155
1803 03 2203
1810 10 2210
1814 14 2214
1822 22 2222
1832 32 2232

24
2255
2303
2310
2314
2322
2332

Sunday - Derby Bus Station
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